Level 5
Day 2 Team All-
around

Sand Place Team Score Bib Athletes

1 Delta Gymnastics Blue 115.398 160 BAIRD Willow
DEANE Maycie
MORLEY Lila
RODERICK - CRAINE Ava
SANDS Anika
YEO Maya

2 Premier Gymnastics Pink 114.674 329 BRADY Sierra
HAMILTON Avery
LORD Sophie
ORTIZ POSADA Elena
PINKHAM Eva
WATSON Mylah

3 Delta Gymnastics Yellow 113.389 161 ABLANG Valentina
CLARK Abbey
HARRIS Olivia
JENKINS Stella
LEMCKE Jasmine
O'YOUNG Annika

4 Five Dock Leisure Centre Purple 111.581 192 CARLING Isabelle
CARLING Olivia
COLWELL Mia
EMMI Paige
THE Isla
WATTANA Florence

5 Tamworth Gymnastics Club 111.465 373 FOYlLayla
FOY Remi

JACKSON Amelia
KASHYAP Anshika
WILKINSON Laura

6 Premier Gymnastics Lime 110.881 328 BROWNING Brooklyn
BUCK Elizabeth
MERLEHAN Cara
PERRETT Isabell
SCHWEIZER Ava

7 Southport Gymnastics Club Red 109.972 360 BARDINAEva
CHANNELL Payton
HANLEY Ellie
HEALEY Alexis
RIGON!I Isabella

8 Manly Warringah Gymnastics Club 109.330 267 CORDONY Charlotte
Munchkins EDIRISURIYA Esther
HARUHARA Emily
HU Lydia
ISABELLA Samara
ROTH Everleigh

9 Lawnton Academy of Artistic Gymnastics  109.289 263  BELIJIN Sophie
BYRNE Sophia
DINGLE Sophie
DREIER Maddison
DUROCHER Ruby
MACKAY Cate

10 Splitz Gym Blue 109.232 364 ANTUNES Alice
BAKER Matilda
MCINNES Sophie
NASON Mary
SIMMONS Willow
WALKER Jordynne
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Bunnerong Gymnastics Diamonds

Five Dock Leisure Centre Blue

Funtastic Gymnastics Diamonds

Gladstone Gymnastics Club

Cheltenham Youth Club Blue

MLC Gymnastics

Waverley Gymnastics Centre Blue

Bunnerong Gymnastics Emeralds

Niddrie Gymnastics Aqua

Melbourne Gymnastics Centre

108.481

108.156

108.106

108.014

107.781

107.356

106.890

106.715

106.498

106.139

128

191

205

213

151

288

390

129

301

278

AVRAMIDES Willa
LUMSDEN Phoenix
MORRIS Violet
QUADE lIsabel
TRAN Aeris

BYRNES Lelah

DI SANTO Verona
FERNANDO Tessa
GLENFIELD Saskia
LIMA Sophia
PICKERING Elyse

CHANG Leia
CLARKE Hallie
HYNDMAN Liza
STUDER Charlotte
VAN ElJK Elena

XU TRUONG Jenny

DINSDALE Ariana
HARDING Sienna
MARKHAM Isabella
MCNAMARA Quincy
REARDON Ayla
WRIGHT Maddi

CANTY Emilia
DRIVER Josie
DURIE Olive
MACKENZIE Isla
PEUNG Elina
WALKER lIsabelle

CHO Nicola
HALE Miranda
HALL Genivieve
THOMAS Hannah
ZHANG Rachel

DA COSTA Gabriella
DE SISTO Giulia

DOUGLAS-SONNETT Amarii

JIN Maria

CAUCHI Stella
LI Katie
MCGILP Molly
QUINN Scarlett

THEMISTOCLEOUS Elizabeth

WASLEY Iskra

DOMANTAY Willa
GAZZO Aurora
LAWLESS Stella

SUNNADENIYA Sasindee

FREIVALDE Karla
LEUNG Ella
MORGAN Isabella
ROOTES Lucy
SHAPLESKI Abigail

VASSAROTTI Ca©Leste



Level 5

Day 2 Team All-
around
Surf .
Place Team Score Bib Athletes
1 Active Gymnastics 110.832 108 CRAWLEY Devon
KAN Chavi

KASUMOVIC Ruby
SCEATS Valencia
VINCI Elyse

2 360 Gymnastics 110.673 104 BIGGSEliza
FRITZ Eloise
JUNGMANN Anna
LIVADITIS Ella
PERRY Alice

3 Southern Canberra Gymnastics Club White 110.306 352 EXARHOS llaria
Diamonds LEE Samantha
MONAGLE Alexandria
O'CONNELL Mika
O'ROURKE Imogen
PAPADOPOLOUS Melia

4 Maroochy Beach Gymnastics Association 109.773 273  BARRATT Harper
Navy BEIRNE Lucy
CAMPBELL Charlie
JACKSON Reese

JOHNS Piper
5 Australasian Gymnastics and Dance 109.598 119 CRACKRylee
Academy IGLESIAS Scarlett

NIVEN Wynter
PUSHKAREFF Danielle
TYSSEN Ebony
YATES Ellyannah

6 D'Vine Gymsports 108.340 175 GALEA Mikayla
HUANG Evelyn
JUGOVIC Kristina
MIKOSIC Camilla
MOUSSA Amani
VERGARA Sofia

7  PLC Sydney 107.888 323  LAING Chloe
LEE Felicity
LINDSAY Jessica
LOW Chloe
MATOUK Eloise
TSAI Nikita

8 YMCA Geelong Unders 107.798 407 BATES Lexi
CROSS Edwina
NORMAN Lana
POPOVSKI Isla
VAIL Edie
VIEAU Augustine

9 Australian Academy of Gymnastics 107.639 111 LEE Josephine
LOCKE Isabelle
RIZZO Amity
SOTIROVSKI Samantha
ZAVALA-COLLIN Amelia
ZIINO Zara

10 Canberra City Gymnastics Club 107.323 135 BELL Alexa
DE VRIES Elfie
HEARN Ashley
JOSHI Heshvi
LOSANNO Livvy
SANTHOSH Marvel
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Eastern Gymnastics Academy

Manly Warringah Gymnastics Club
Madness

Mitchelton Youth Club

Gladesville Gymnastics Club

Dynamic Gymnastics Club

Vital Gymnastics

Southern Canberra Gymnastics Club Jade

Stars

Edge Gymnastics

YMCA Geelong Overs

Waverley Gymnastics Centre Red

107.249

106.973

106.863

105.655

105.406

104.897

104.673

104.498

104.108

102.540

181

266

283

211

179

384

351

190

406

499

ELLIS Lexi
INTHAPICHAI Mia
MIAS Lily

OKEEFE Savannah
RAHMAT lsabelle
TVERDOMED Annika

BARNETT Monroe

HALVERSON-LAMOND Toren

REID Love
STEERS Summer
TACKE Tessa
TAYLOR Clara

DE MONTE Yvette
GREEN Kailani

HOOLE Miranda
HUGHES Taylor
ROMILLY-ROWE Harley

ARAULLO Monica
ELAGHA Blythe
GARCIA SMITH Naia
PALMER Bonnie
SHIPP Aria

WIK Esther

CABRERA Selina
CHANDLER Ebony
DEKIC Lila
HORTIN Lacey
LATHAM Aleasha
TREPA Sabina

CHALLENGER Siena
GORDIN Bonnie
MAHON Penny
MELONCELLI Isla
VILJOEN Emma

BAMFORD Meika
CHARLTON Danielle
EXALL Tegan
HENRY Alyssa
SCOTT Tiana

LUND Grace
RICHARDSON Scout
ROSS Verity
STARDOM Lola
VENNING Lily

BARDON Olivia
HESKETT Kayla
MILNE Mariah
O'MALLEY Sienna
PRESTON Chloe
SMITH Paige

DE SENSI Ruby
LACEY Aoife
STOLLERY-JONES Meg



Level 5
Day 2 Team All-
around
Hinterland

Place

Team

Score

Bib

Athletes

Infinity Gym Sports & Health

Northern Gymnastics Academy Black

Southport Gymnastics Club Navy

Northern Gymnastics Academy Teal

Gold Coast Gymnastics Club

Robertson Gymnastics Fabulous 5's

107.880

107.613

107.497

106.247

105.864

105.131

232

310

359

311

217

346

CHAI Charlotte
COMMINS Caitlin
CONNELL Imogen
NASSIF Ahmeea
TAYLOR Sofia
WENG Katherine

BROOKS Lani
DORAHY Indie
FLINN Luka
MARTIN Lexie
O'KEEFE Annabelle
SHELDON Ella

BENNISON Kiara
HANLEY Rosie
RIGONI Lola
SEE Sarah
SINCLAIR Carys

EMERY Brooklyn
KELLY Florence
KINDON lsla
PATRICK Ava
STARLING Ayla
WEST Lylah

CLOSE Jaya
FILINYKH Sofia
HILSDEN Caprice
LATCH Zahra
MCCULLOCH Matilda
STEELE Lily

FORD lvy

ILLIDGE Emmeline
ROWE Amelia

SUE Ashleigh
WHITTINGTON Skye

10

Sydney Gymnastics Centre Tatertots

All The Way Up Gymnastics Mixed Pink

Zodiacs Gymnastics Club Mixed Pink
Woden Valley Gymnastics Club Blue

Pymble Ladies College - Pymble Navy

105.098

104.797

104.747

104.247

369

112

398

339

ASAN Tiana

BENITEZ ATTARD Chloe
DUONG Charlotte
MCCARTNEY Arzeyah
NEWMAN Valerie
ROBERTS Nevaeh

AITKEN Paige

AITKEN Quinn

DAVIS Mahli
LILC-MILORADOVIC Nicky
OATLEY Hunter

BAZZACCO Elouise
BURKOLTER Audrey
CAMPBELL Eliana
INGOLD Audrey
KEYS Emily
LASKOWSKI Alice

LIU Alice

NGO Jacinta
NGUYEN Hayley
WANG Autumn
WU Miranda
ZHOU Summer
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Jets Gymnastics Gisborne 1

Jets Gymnastics Diamond Creek

Koorana Blue

Kingborough Gymsports

Advance Academy of Gymnastics

Northern Beaches Gymnastics Academy

Carmel and Co Gymnastics

Castle Hill Gymnastics

Maroochy Beach Gymnastics Association
White

Cheltenham Youth Club Green

104.197

103.848

103.715

103.631

103.380

103.281

103.114

102.130

101.980

100.664

245

241

255

250

110

307

141

146

274

152

DE CASTRO Lily
GARDNER Charli
MURPHY lIsabella
NEETHLING Abigail
NICKLES Isla
SHINKFIELD Evie

CLOUGH Mataya
DIRKX Jovie
HEINICKE Sophie
RAY Lilah

ESGUERRA Amaia
FLOREANI Clara
FORGAN Millie
KALYNKA Rylie

BORAZJANI Lily
DOUGLAS Lena
HUBBERT Pippa
LAMBERT Heidi

WARUSSPPERUMA Lehansa

WURZER Mia

MATHESON Tamryn
ORMES Stella
STEELE Karma

UMEH NICHOLAS Wilhemina

WALLACE Cleo

CUNNINGHAM Amelia
GOODWIN Tulleah
PHILLIPS Charlotte
PLACE Juana

POOLE Paige
SNOWSILL Zali

ARNOLD Suzannah
COWLEY Kailani
FARRUGIA Eloise
GREATHEAD Ella
MCCRONE Abigail
SMEJLIS Zara

BIERMAN Adelaide
MCVEAN Emily
STEINWEDE Miranda
TESO-WAKE Valentina
VENCATASAMY Yesha
ZHENG Daisy

ADCOCK Lexi
MACFARLAN Emiko
PEDERSEN Annika

MATHESON Frankie
OMEARA Emerson
STEVENS Isabelle
STEVENS Lexie



Level 5
Day 2 Team All-
around
Reef

Place

Team

Score

Bib

Athletes

Perth Dreams Gymnastics Club

Pymble Ladies College - Pymble Red

Splitz Gym Lime

Niddrie Gymnastics Navy

Funtastic Gymnastics Sapphires

BTYC Gymnastics

108.398

106.380

105.863

105.548

103.630

103.047

315

340

365

302

206

125

BRESLAND Ellie
FITCH Lexi
FLETCHER Penelope
RANKIN Ella-Rose

AHN Sophie
AZIZMOHAMMAD Ava
ELLIOTT Charlotte
NIU Isabella

SLOANE Lia

WANG Rayna

DOHERTY Evelyn
KLEIN Eve
SAMPSON Lexia

HALL Quinn
MILINKOVIC Ava
UBERTI Ava

DANH Isabella
HENRY Aleeia
MAGEE Marlee
SOMODI Isabelle

HEDLEY Kira
HENDERSON Cleo
HENDERSON Eliza
MUMME Clara
SCHRODER Elsie

10

1

12

13

Gungahlin Gymnastics Purple

Eastside Gymnastics Academy

Koorana Green

Cape Naturaliste Gymnastics

Robertson Gymnastics Fancy 5's

Aussie Gems

Woden Valley Gymnastics Club Red

102.831

102.413

102.263

102.081

100.714

100.480

99.963

222

185

256

139

347

117

399

BARRY Saskia
HARVEY Ellie
JACKSON Melanie
MATTHEWS Alex

MCLENNAN Emmy
MOORE Azaria
WEST Eva

D'ARSIE-HAUSLER Camille
PALUMBO Kiarana
ROMANO Zoe

RYAN Chloe

BERNHARDT Abbey
BERNHARDT Layla
GODDARD Poppy
LOUW Saskia
SLATER Billie

SINON Amelia
TESSAROLO Karlena
TRAN Aaliyah

HENNE Georgia
KONA Ashley
NEWTON Zoe
PEACE Ava
THOMAS Amelie

COULSON Ayla
MANN Ayele
PATTISON Olive
SULLIVAN Chloe
WILKINSON Sabina
WINNELL Charlotte
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Flyaway Gymnastics

Forefront Gymnastics Mixed Green

Yass Gymnastics Mixed Green
Jets Gymnastics Gisborne 2

Ignite Gymnastics

Gungahlin Gymnastics Black

99.897

97.165

97.081

95.129

90.331

198

202

246

226

221

BRAINES Lila
FRASER Evelyn
GILSON Isobel
HIBBERSON Veyda
ISKOV Bridie
MCEVOQY Paige

DAVIS Lauren
EDWARD Pandora
FOSTER Matilda
GREEN Grace
PIDDING Tiana

DUKAMP Samantha
MCADAM Hannah
WAGSTAFF Samantha
WARREN Kasey

HANSON Lillith
JONES Tahnie
LINDSAY Ruby
MCDONALD Annie

CHI Anna
TOZER Emma
WINTER Grace



